A C C E S S
P A N E L S
15
CODE STRUCTURAL
OPENING
CLEAR
OPENING ONCE
INSTALLED

400 × 400mm
500 × 500mm
600 × 600mm
650 × 650mm
950 × 650mm
1250 × 650mm
122 × 110mm
175 × 160mm
270 × 260mm
320 × 310mm
420 × 410mm
520 × 510mm
570 × 560mm
820 × 560mm
1170 × 570mm
PFS/BFS-150×150
PFS/BFS-200×200
PFS/BFS-300×300
PFS/BFS-350×350
PFS/BFS-450×450
PFS/BFS-550×550
PFS/BFS-600×600
PFS/BFS-900×600*
PFS/BFS-1200×600
*Hinged long side
PFS/BFS Premium Steel Access Panel